Actuator Sensor Series
Additional Sensors
13Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
C Series World Switch Hall Effect Part Numbers
Hall Effect Switch
Sensor Specifications & Ordering Information
P/N
SWITCH
STYLE
SWITCH
TYPE
FUNCTION
SWITCHING
VOLTAGE
SWITCHING
CURRENT
SWITCHING
POWER
VOLTAGE
DROP
SH6-031 3m Wire Version Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (PNP)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-021 8m Connector
Pigtail
Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (PNP)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-032 3m Wire Version Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (NPN)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-022 8m Connector
Pigtail
Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open